2.KLM A

TJ Start Rychnov nad Knéznou - TJ Sokol Kdyné 5,5:2,5  3514-3472 (13:11) 10.12.
TJ Slovan Karlovy Vary - TJ Dynamo Liberec 5:3 3230-3158 (14:10) 10.12.
SKK Bohusovice - KK Lokomotiva Tabor 4:4 3166-3164 (15:9) 10.12.
KK Kosmonosy - KK SDS Sadska 3:5 3263-3302 (11:13) 10.12.
TJ Sokol Duchcov - SKK Rokycany B 8:0 3414-3249 (17,5:6,5)10.12.
KK Konstruktiva Praha - Sokol Kolin 6:2 3211-3115 (13:11) 10.12.

Tabulka:

1. TJ Sokol Kdyné 119 0 2 59,5:28,5 149,5:114,5 3330 18

2. TJ Sokol Duchcov 11 8 0 3 59,5:28,5 154,0:110,0 3323 16

3. KK SDS Sadska 11 8 0 3 56,0:32,0 148,0:116,0 3293 16

4. TIJ Start Rychnov nad KnéZnou 11 7 1 3 53,0:35,0 144,0:120,0 3299 15

5. TJ Slovan Karlovy Vary 11 7 0 4 48,0:40,0 123,0:141,0 3288 14

6. SKK BohuSovice 11 6 1 4 47,0:41,0 138,0:126,0 3204 13

7. KK Lokomotiva Tabor 11 5 1 5 40,0:48,0 120,0:144,0 3295 11

8. SKK Rokycany B 11 5 0 6 39,0:49,0 130,0:134,0 3249 10

9. KK Kosmonosy 11 4 0 7 40,0:48,0 135,0:129,0 3242 8
10. TJ Dynamo Liberec 11 3 0 8 31,0:57,0 120,0:144,0 3245 6
11. KK Konstruktiva Praha 11 2 1 8 34,0:54,0 116,5:147,5 3197 5
12. Sokol Kolin 110 0 11 21,0:67,0 106,0:158,0 3171 0

TJ Start Rychnov nad Knéznou 3514 5,5:2,5 3472 TJ Sokol Kdyné

(13:11)
KSANDR Dalibor 591 3:1 559 PYTLIK Viktor (*)
HOLAKOVSKY Martin 555 1:3 603 KOTAL Michael
SIPEK Vojtéch 618 22 618 TIMURA Tomas
BROUCEK Jiti 539 1:3 584 KUZELIK Véaclav
KEJZLAR Jaroslav 565 3:1 542 DVORAK Jindfich
CIHAK Martin 646  3:1 566 MACHALEK David

stiidani: od 67. hodu: PYTLIK Viktor + BENDA Jiti
rozhod¢i: KEJZLAR Jaroslav

divaka: 10

utkani trvalo: 3:20



TJ Slovan Karlovy Vary 3230 5:3 3158 TJ Dynamo Liberec

(14:10)
PAV Jaroslav 531 3:1 519 WAIJSAR Ladislav ml.
PAVLIK Tomas 548 22 563 PECINA Vojtéch
STASA Pavel 483 22 495 CHOMOUT Radek (¥)
BECK Toméas 546 22 525 ZEZULKA Roman
HLAVAC Vaclav 597 40 513 PLANANSKY Agaton
KRYSL Vaclav 525 1:3 543 ZEJDA Josef

stiidani: od 61. hodu: CHOMOUT Radek + PECINA Zdenék
rozhod&i: PRUSA Frantisek

divaki: 21

utkani trvalo: 4:40

SKK Bohusovice 3166 4:4 3164 KK Lokomotiva Tabor

(15:9)
PERNICEK Milan 563 40 510 JELINEK Botivoj
SIPEK Radek 535 22 553 SMAZIK Karel
HNAT Jaromir 502 2:2 521 DVORAK Miroslav
DARILEK Lukas 498 22 525 CHVAL Petr
SEMERAD Jiti 561 3:1 535 KASEK David
SVOBODA Toméa$ 507 22 520 TAKAC Ladislav

rozhod¢éi: DEVERA Josef
divaka: 10
utkani trvalo: 3:10

KK Kosmonosy 3263 3:5 3302 KK SDS Sadska

(11:13)
VONDRACEK Jifi 509 04 592 KOSNAR Ales
BAJTALON Tomas 548 22 558 SCHEJBAL Martin
RIPA Véroslav (*) 511 0,5:3,5 564 SVOBODA Antonin
RIHA Pavel 550 31 511 PESEK Vaclav
BENES Lubo§ 605  3:1 561 BEK Tomas
PLOCEK Dusan 540 2,5:1,5 516 SCHEJBAL Vaclav

stiidani: od 61. hodu: RIPA Véroslav + DOSKAR Jaroslav
rozhod&i: TAJC Viadislav

divakua: 15

utkani trvalo: 3:10



TJ Sokol Duchcov 3414 8:0 3249 SKK Rokycany B
(17,5:6,5)
SPORER Pavel 560 3,5:0,5 525 BURES Libor
CIVIN Milos 580 3:1 541 HOLSAN Jan
DOBIAS Frantigek 546 22 542 MOULIS Ladislav
STRAICHER Tomas 569 31 547 PROKUPEK Martin
PECHA Josef 575 2:2 548 FARA Petr
RANSDORF Zdenék 584 4:0 546 ANDRLIK Pavel
rozhod¢i: ved. druzZstev — rozhod¢i omluvena
divaku: 8
utkani trvalo: 3:20
KK Konstruktiva Praha 3211 6:2 3115 Sokol Kolin
(13:11)
VYMAZAL Pavel 562 22 548 PELAK Jan
PLETICHA Jaroslav 528 0:4 557 LAUER Jindfich
KOHLICEK Pavel 539 3:1 534 KNAP Vaclav
WOHLMUTH Pavel 519 3:1 485 SATNIK Jaroslav
BORKOVEC Jaroslav 498 1:3 514 HOLOSKO Lukas
ZAHRADKA Zdenek 565 4:0 477 ZELENKA Vojtéch
rozhod&i: HNIZDIL Jif
divaka: 10
utkani trvalo: 2:20
Starty nahradniku:
3. start: PLETICHA Jaroslav (Konstruktiva, 00845)
2. start: VYMAZAL Pavel (Konstruktiva, 18625)
1. start: CHOMOUT Radek (Liberec, 23240)
Poradi jednotlivci:
jméno hrfiée druzstvo celkem plné dorazka  chyby pomérkuz. maximum
1. PAVLIK Tomas K.Vary 588,4 374,1 2143 1,6 5/6 (651)
2. BEK Tomas Sadska 576,5 3674 209,1 2,0 4/6 (611)
3. RAI}ISDORF Zdenék Duchcov 574,1 378,1 196,0 3,1 5/7 (596)
4. KOSNAR Ales Sadska 573,3 376,4 196,9 26 6/6 (611)
5. CIVIN Milos Duchcov 567,2  380,7 186,5 26 6/7 (600)
6. KQTAL Michael Kdyné 566,2  375,5 190,8 3,0 5/7 (610)
7. KNAP Viclav Kolin 564,9 369,2 1957 20 7/7 (628)
8. KSANDR Dalibor Rychnov 564,2 3744 189,8 2.8 6/6 (604)
9. BECK Tomas K.Vary 563,9 371,9 192,1 32 6/6 (589)
10. BENES Lubo§ Kosmonosy 563,7 370,8 192,9 33 7/7 (605)
11. PECIIV\I’A Vojtéch Liberec 563,6 376,3 187,3 22 6/6 (638)
12. SMAZIK Karel Tébor 563,4 368,8 1946 28 5/6 (581)
13. MACHALEK David Kdyné 561,9 369,2 192,7 39 7/7 (586)
14. DARILEK Jakub Duchcov 561,0 373,6 1874 34 5/7  (586)
15. FARA Petr Rokycany B 560,3 372,1 188,2 27 7/7 (589)
16. PECHA Josef Duchcov 559,1 367,5 191,7 23 7/7 (575)
17. ZEJ])A Josef Liberec 559,1 363,6 1955 32 6/6 (620)
18. KUZELIK Vaclav Kdyné 558,9 372,0 186,9 25 7/7 (584)
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CIHAK Martin
TAKAC Ladislav
SEMERAD Jifi
HLAVAC Vaclav
VONDRACEK Jifi
KRYSL Vaclav
BROUCEK Jifi
PYTLIK Viktor
TIMURA Tomas
PERNICEK Milan
KEJZLAR Jaroslav
SCHEJBAL Vaclav
NEMEC Jifi
ANDRLIK Pavel
SPORER Pavel
KASEK David
CHVAL Petr
SIPEK Vojtéch
SVOBODA Antonin
PELAK Jan
HOLSAN Jan
STRAICHER Tom4s
KINDL Roman
DVORAK Jindtich

PLANANSKY Agaton

KOHLICEK Pavel
RENKA Jan st.
JELINEK Botivoj
BURES Libor
RIHA Pavel
MACHALA Tibor
SCHEJBAL Martin
ZEZULKA Roman
PLOCEK Dusan
MOULIS Ladislav
DARILEK Lukas
WOHLMUTH Pavel
LAUER Jindfich
SEMELKA Jif
TROJAN Vojtéch
SVOBODA Toméa$
RIPA Véroslav
PAV Jaroslav
PECINA Zdengk
STASA Pavel
BAJTALON Tomas
BARCHANEK Jan
HNAT Jaromir
SENIURA Jakub
PAUCH Josef
MILACEK Petr
MIHAL Jaroslav
ZAHRADKA Zdenék
FILIP Roman
MARSALEK Martin
POSEJPAL Vaclav
DVORAK Miroslav

Rychnov
Tabor
Bohusovice
K.Vary
Kosmonosy
K.Vary
Rychnov
Kdyn¢
Kdyn¢
Bohusovice
Rychnov
Sadska
Kolin
Rokycany B
Duchcov
Tabor
Tabor
Rychnov
Sadska
Kolin
Rokycany B
Duchcov
Rychnov
Kdyn¢
Liberec
Konstruktiva
Sadska
Tabor
Rokycany B
Kosmonosy
Konstruktiva
Sadska
Liberec
Kosmonosy
Rokycany B
Bohusovice
Konstruktiva
Kolin
Duchcov
Liberec
Bohusovice
Kosmonosy
K.Vary
Liberec
K.Vary
Kosmonosy
Konstruktiva
BohusSovice
Rychnov
Rokycany B
Sadska
Tabor
Konstruktiva
BohusSovice
Rokycany B
Konstruktiva
Tabor

557,7
557,6
557,2
556,6
556,0
5549
5549
5549
553,8
553,5
553,5
553,0
553,0
552,5
551,8
550,9
550,6
550,0
547,0
546,8
545,7
5444
544,0
543,8
542,6
539,8
538,2
537,9
536,7
5359
535,4
535,1
535,1
535,0
534,8
534,7
534,4
533,8
533,8
532,2
532,0
530,6
5279
527,8
526,4
524,6
523,0
516,6
622,0
573.,5
572,5
570,3
565.,9
561,0
555,1
553,0
552,8

3689
362,3
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367,5
368,4
368,6
373,3
372,4
364,4
366,1
373,7
3589
372,8
370,0
362,0
3629
3589
3639
370,6
364,5
358,8
366,0
359,5
363,2
365,6
366,7
364,0
357,7
360,2
359,6
362,2
364,4
359,7
359,5
358,0
364,4
366,8
365,0
367,4
367,6
361,5
362,9
3574
350,3
363,2
355,6
362,2
355,0
402,0
379,0
373,5
370,9
377,0
376,0
375,7
359,0
359,7

188,8
195,3
192,0
189,1
187,6
186,3
181,6
182,5
189,4
187,4
179,8
194,0
180,2
182,6
189,7
188,0
191,7
186,1
176,4
182,3
186,9
178,4
184,5
180,6
176,9
173,1
1742
180,2
176,5
176,2
173,2
170,7
175,4
175,5
176,8
170,4
167,6
168,8
166,3
164,6
170,5
167,7
170,5
177,5
163,3
169,0
160,8
161,6
220,0
194,5
199,0
199,4
189,0
185,0
179,4
194,0
193,1

3,0
3,0
4,0
1,8
3,5
7,0
6,4
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2,9
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4/6
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717
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717
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5/7
6/6
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4/7
1/6
3/7
2/7
3/6

(646)
(590)
(599)
(597)
(581)
(602)
(599)
(634)
(618)
(595)
(643)
(596)
(587)
(597)
(587)
(592)
(589)
(637)
(578)
(596)
(576)
(593)
(581)
(593)
(588)
(589)
(594)
(615)
(559)
(562)
(583)
(558)
(573)
(600)
(553)
(586)
(578)
(558)
(568)
(580)
(558)
(564)
(555)
(564)
(566)
(566)
(550)
(554)
(622)
(581)
(603)
(613)
(613)
(561)
(572)
(554)
(587)



VYMAZAL Pavel
BENDA Jiti

KRSEK Oldfich
BORKOVEC Jaroslav
PROKUPEK Martin
LOMMER Jan
FURST Viclav
PESEK Viclav

HOLAKOVSKY Martin

PLETICHA Jaroslav
SIPEK Radek
DOSKAR Jaroslav
NOVAK Petr
DOBIAS Frantisek
BYSTRICKY Petr
SOUREK Ladislav
JUNG Radek

WAIJSAR Ladislav ml.

SATNIK Jaroslav
VESECKY Stanislav
NEDBAL Arnost
WAJSAR Ladislav st.
HANDSUH Miroslav
SNEJDAR Miroslav
RENKA Jan ml.
STANCIK Matg;j
CHVOIJKA Jaroslav
ZELENKA Vojtéch
PERNICEK Martin
KOLACEK Ladislav
HOLOSKO Lukas
WEBR Viclav
HANUS Jaroslav
KUDRNA Lubomir
HOLOUBEK Pavel
BARCHANEK Petr
BOHUSLAYV Petr
KRAUS Radek

Konstruktiva
Kdyné
Rychnov
Konstruktiva
Rokycany B
Kdyné
Rokycany B
Sadska
Rychnov
Konstruktiva
Bohusovice
Kosmonosy
Kosmonosy
Duchcov
Tabor
Bohusovice
Rychnov
Liberec
Kolin
Konstruktiva
Konstruktiva
Liberec
K.Vary
Konstruktiva
Sadska
Rychnov
Bohusovice
Kolin
Bohusovice
Bohusovice
Kolin
Rokycany B
Kolin
Liberec
Kolin
Konstruktiva
Rokycany B
Bohusovice

552,0
550,5
545,0
542.8
538,6
538,0
537,7
533,3
531,3
528,3
526,7
525,5
525,0
524,0
523,5
522,7
521,3
520,7
520,0
518,0
516,5
5125
510,0
509,0
508,3
507,0
506,7
502,3
499,7
497,0
495,5
4945
491,7
490,0
489,5
488,0
483,0
457,0

361,0
369,4
368,0
366,9
354,8
379,0
359,3
362,8
366,2
359,7
349.,9
360,8
365,0
360,5
369,0
353,0
3723
3573
363.8
358,0
348,5
358,5
352,5
342,0
353,3
377,0
357,7
337,0
336,2
342,0
3433
348,0
3423
340,0
350,0
333,0
344,0
323,0

191,0
181,1
177,0
175,9
183,9
159,0
178,4
170,6
165,2
168,7
176,8
164,8
160,0
163,5
154,5
169,7
149,0
163,3
156,3
160,0
168,0
154,0
157,5
167,0
155,0
130,0
149,0
165,3
163,5
155,0
152,2
146,5
149,3
150,0
139,5
155,0
139,0
134,0

4,0
3,0
6,8
4,1
6,0
4,5
43
9,8
3,3
2,8
6,1
4,0
3,5
4,5

8,7
6,3
8,8
4,0
5,5
8,5
5,5
5,0
10,3
11,0

10,7
7,5
6,0
8,4

10,5

12,3
4,0
4,0

11,0

17,0

14,0

1/7
4/7
1/6
4/7
4/7
1/7
3/7
3/6
2/6
3/7
3/6
4/7
1/7
1/7
2/6
3/6
3/6
3/6
4/7
2/7
2/7
2/6
2/6
1/7
3/6
1/6
1/6
3/7
3/6
1/6
4/7
2/7
3/7
1/6
2/7
1/7
1/7
1/6

(562)
(607)
(545)
(591)
(587)
(538)
(587)
(576)
(609)
(535)
(546)
(539)
(525)
(546)
(533)
(556)
(546)
(537)
(561)
(520)
(542)
(518)
(524)
(509)
(571)
(507)
(526)
(527)
(513)
(497)
(514)
(517)
(519)
(490)
(498)
(488)
(483)
(457)

NejblizSi zapasy:

12. kolo

14.01.17 so
14.01.17 so
14.01.17 so
14.01.17 so
14.01.17 so
14.01.17 so

10:00
13:30
13:30
14:00
14:00
15:00

TJ Sokol Kdyné - KK SDS Sadska

SKK Rokycany B - KK Lokomotiva Tabor

KK Kosmonosy - SKK Bohusovice

Sokol Kolin - TJ Dynamo Liberec

TJ Sokol Duchcov - T] Slovan Karlovy Vary

KK Konstruktiva Praha - TJ Start Rychnov nad Knéznou



